PM-45
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance (mm in) Sensing range Model No. Cable length Output Output operation
C
om
pa
ct
 /
C
ab
le
 ty
pe
K
ty
pe
21.3
0.839
7 0.276
25.4
1.000
6 mm 0.236 in
(fixed)
PM-K45 1 m 3.281 ft NPN open-collector
transistor
Incorporated with 2 outputs:
Light-ON / Dark-ON
PM-K45-C3 3 m 9.843 ft
PM-K45-P 1 m 3.281 ft PNP open-collector
transistorPM-K45-P-C3 3 m 9.843 ft
T
ty
pe 13.7 0.539
18.1
0.71326
1.024
PM-T45 1 m 3.281 ft NPN open-collector
transistorPM-T45-C3 3 m 9.843 ft
PM-T45-P 1 m 3.281 ft PNP open-collector
transistorPM-T45-P-C3 3 m 9.843 ft
L
ty
pe
7 0.276
14.6 0.575
26
1.024
PM-L45 1 m 3.281 ft NPN open-collector
transistorPM-L45-C3 3 m 9.843 ft
PM-L45-P 1 m 3.281 ft PNP open-collector
transistorPM-L45-P-C3 3 m 9.843 ft
Y
ty
pe
20.6
0.811
14.6 0.575
13.4
0.528
PM-Y45 1 m 3.281 ft NPN open-collector
transistorPM-Y45-C3 3 m 9.843 ft
PM-Y45-P 1 m 3.281 ft PNP open-collector
transistorPM-Y45-P-C3 3 m 9.843 ft
F
ty
pe
13 0.512
21.3
0.839
13.7
0.539
PM-F45 1 m 3.281 ft NPN open-collector